MANUTENTION

Télescopique

Code tarif

Hauteur max

Charge max

Poids a vide
Dimensions (L x | x h)
Moteur/puissance
Vitesse max
Transmission
Stabilisation
Equipements

Usage
Caces

00250

17 m

4000 kg

11000 kg
5.79x2.4x2.51m
110ch

40 km/h
Hydrostatique
Avec

Fourches + godet

Batiment
R482
Catégorie : F

4 modeles de télescopique a votre disposition :

00249

13 m

4000 kg

10420 kg

6630 x 3968 x 3035 mm
110ch

40 km/h

Hydrostatique

Avec

Fourches + godet

Batiment
R482
Catégorie : F

73

00246

6m

3400 kg

4800 kg
550X2.3X23m
120 ch

Hydrostatique
Sans

Fourche + godet
+grille a fumier
Agricole

R482

Catégorie : F

00245

5.85m

2500 kg

4800 kg
3.90x1.90x1.92m
75 CV/55.4kw
25km/h
Hydrostatique
Sans

Fourche + godet +
grille a fumier
Mixte

R482

Catégorie : F




